	
	MANDAG 
	TIRSDAG
	ONSDAG
	TOSDAG
	FREDAG
	LØRDAG
	SØNDAG 

	6-7
	Baner haves
	
	Baner harves
	
	Baner harves
	
	

	7-8
	6.30-8.30
	
	6-8
	
	6.30-8
	
	Fri spring

	8-9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-10
	Uni ride
	Uni ride
	Uni ride
	Uni ride
	
	
	

	10-11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11-12
	8-15
	8-15
	8-15
	8-15
	
	
	

	12-13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13-14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14-15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15-16
	Kombi hold 15.45-16.30
Sigrid
	
	
	Kombi hold
Sigrid
	
	
	

	16-17
	Kombi hold 16.30-17-15
Sigrid
	
	
	15-18
	
	
	

	17-18
	Voksenhold 17.15-18
Sigrid
	Øvet 
17-18
Emilie
	Intensiv dressur 
17-17.30
Emilie
17.30-18
Emilie
	
	Fri spring
	
	

	18-19
	Bom og kvadrille 18-18.30
Sigrid
	Intensiv dressur
18.00-18.30
Michelle
	Intensiv dressur
18-18.30
Emilie
	
	17-19
	
	

	19-20
	
	
	Voksen øvet    18.30-19.30
Emilie
	
	Mulig undervisning
	
	

	20-21
	
	
	
	
	I spring
	
	

	21-22
	
	
	
	
	19-22
	
	



	
	MANDAG
	TIRSDAG 
	ONSDAG 
	TORSDAG
	FREDAG
	LØRDAG
	SØNDAG 

	6-7
	Harvning
6.30-8.30
	
	Harvning
6-8
	
	Harvning
6.30-8
	
	

	7-8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8-9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-10
	
	
	
	
	
	Mini hold
8-9
Emilie
	

	10-11
	
	
	
	
	
	Begynder 2
10-11
Emilie
	

	11-12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12-13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13-14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14-15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15-16
	Mini
15-16
Amanda
	Begynder 2(mini)
15-16
Linette
	Begynder 2
15-16
Emilie
	
	Begynder 1
15-16
Emilie
	
	

	16-17
	Begynder 2
16-17
Amanda
	Let øvet
16-17
Linette
	Let øvet
16-17
Emilie
	Let øvet
16-17
Linette
	Begynder 2
16-17
Emilie
	
	

	17-18
	Let øvet
17-18
Amanda
	Let øvet
17-18
Michelle
	Mini hold
17-18
Sandra
	Begynder 2
17-18
Linette
	Let øvet
17-18
Emilie
	
	

	18-19
	
	
	Begynder 2
18-19
Sandra
	Lukket hold
18-19.30
Emilie
	
	
	

	19-20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20-21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21-22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



